Road Roller Series
Heavy duty, long life PumPS
Flojet Road Roller Series pumps evenly spray water to surface
of the rollers to prevent concrete or pavement from sticking.
Flojet Road Roller pumps are engineered and constructed with the latest
co-injection mold diaphragm technology to significantly reduce potential
leak paths.  This latest innovation offers unequalled pump performance
and life.

EXPLODED VIEW
FITTINGS
Key Description Part Number Key Description Part Number
1 Motor - 12V (2.3 GPM) R2009232 3 Washer .32 x .62 x  .04 91002061
Motor - 12V (1.25 GPM) R2009233
Motor - 24V (2.3 GPM) R2019237 4 Pump Head 2.3 GPM Viton 21048545
Motor - 24V (1.25 GPM) R2019236 Pump Head 1.25 GPM Viton 21048528
2 Gasket Buna Triplex 21000494 5 Screw Taptite 10-32 91003163
20381-000
QUAD PORT x
1/2" MALE QEST.
STRAIGHT
20381-002
QUAD PORT x
1/2" HOSE BARB
STRAIGHT
20381-006
QUAD PORT x
3/4" HOSE BARB
STRAIGHT
20381-007
QUAD PORT x
GARDEN HOSE
STRAIGHT
20381-008
QUAD PORT x
1/2" MALE QEST.
90° ELBOW
20381-009
QUAD PORT x
1/2" HOSE BARB
90° ELBOW
20381-010
QUAD PORT x
3/4" HOSE BARB
90° ELBOW
D
C
B
A
D
C
B
A
1
345678
345678
2
REVISIONS
REV ECO DESCRIPTION DATEBY
[81.28]
3.20
[101]
3.98
[113.03]
4.45
[52.32]
2.06
[101.6]
4.00
[107.69]
4.24
[53.84]
2.12
[77.21]
3.04
A 005282 INITIAL RELEASE C.V. 24-Sep-09 - INITIAL RELEASE
ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION QTY LEVEL
1 R2009232 MOTOR S/A 12VDC 2BB 1 1
2 21000494 GASKET BUNA TRIPLEX 1 1
3 91002061 WASHER .32x .62x .04 ST 1 1
4 21048545 PUMP HEAD S/V 3.5C NS 1 1
5 91003163 SCREW TAPTITE 10-32 3 1